
I - REGISTRANT

(b) Registration Number

6401

Yes No 
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Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

Non

NoD

1 The Exhibit C, for which no printed form is provided, consists of a true copy of the charter, articles of incorporation, association, and by laws of a registrant that is an 
organization. (A waiver of the requirement to file an Exhibit C may be obtained for good cause upon written application to the Assistant Attorney General, National Security 
Division. U.S. Department of Justice, Washington, DC 20530.)

U.S. Department of Justice

Washington, DC 20530

If yes, has the registrant filed an updated Exhibit C? 

If no, please file the updated Exhibit C.

No |x]

No [X]

No 0

FORM NSD-2 
Revised 10/23

(c) Primary Business Address
800 Maine Avenue, SW, Floor 7, Washington, DC 20024

1. (a) Name of Registrant 

Cornerstone Government Affairs

For 6 Month Period Ending 01/31/2026 
(Insert date)

IF THE REGISTRANT IS AN INDIVIDUAL, OMIT RESPONSES TO ITEMS 3, 4, 5, AND 6.

3. If the registrant previously filed an Exhibit C1, state whether any changes therein have occurred during this 6 month reporting 

period. Yes  No H

2. Has there been a change in the information previously furnished in connection with the following?

(a) If an individual:

(1) Residence address(es)

(2) Citizenship

(3) Occupation

(b) If an organization:

(1) Name

(2) Ownership or control

(3) Branch offices

(c) Explain fully all changes, if any, indicated in Items (a) and (b) above.
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Supplemental Statement
Pursuant to the Foreign Agents Registration Act of
1938, as amended
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Citizenship Position Date Assumed

Position Date Ceased

Services

Foreign Principal Residence Address Date AssumedCitizenship Position

If yes, furnish the following information:

Foreign Principal Date TerminatedPosition or Connection
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Date Terminated 
01/27/2026

Name 
See Appendix for 
Response

Name 

See Appendix for 
Response

If yes, furnish the following information:

Name
Amir Eli Sports

5. (a) Has any person named in Item 4(a) rendered services directly in furtherance of the interests of any foreign principal? 
Yes  No E

If yes, identify each such person and describe the service rendered. 

Name Foreign Principal(s) Represented

Position or Connection 
Associ ate

(d) Have any employees or individuals (including partners, officers, directors or similar officials), who have filed a short form 
registration statement, terminated their connection with any foreign principal during this 6 month reporting period? 

Yes S No 

(b) Have any persons ceased acting as partners, officers, directors or similar officials of the registrant during this 6 month reporting period? 
Yes  No E

If yes, furnish the following information:

Name

4. (a) Have any persons become partners, officers, directors or similar officials during this 6 month reporting period? 
Yes  No (x]

If yes, furnish the following information: 
Name Residence Address

(c) Have any employees or individuals (including partners, officers, directors or similar officials), who have filed a short form 
registration statement, terminated their employment or connection with the registrant during this 6 month reporting period? 

Yes E No 

6. Have short form registration statements been previously filed by all of the persons named in Items 5(a) and 5(b) of this supplemental 
statement or submitted with this filing? Yes [X] No 

(b) During this 6 month reporting period, did any employee or individual working in any capacity (including a partner, officer, 
director or similar official), other than in a clerical or secretarial capacity or in a related or similar capacity, begin rendering services 
to the registrant directly in furtherance of the interests of any foreign principal(s)? Yes E No 
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II - FOREIGN PRINCIPAL

If yes, furnish the following information:

Date of TermmationForeign Principal

If yes, furnish the following information:

Date RegisteredForeign Principal

Date AmendedForeign Prmcipal

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

2 The term "foreign principal" includes, in addition to those defined in Section 1(b) of the Act. an individual organization any of whose activities are directly or indirectly 
supervised, directed, controlled, financed, or subsidized in whole or in major part by a foreign government, foreign political party, foreign organization or foreign individual. 
(See Rule 100(a) (9)). A registrant who represents more than one foreign principal is required to list in the statements he files under the Act only those principals for whom he 
is not entitled to claim exemption under Section 3 of the Act. (See Rule 208.)

3 The Exhibit A, which is filed on Form NSD-3, sets forth the information required to be disclosed concerning each foreign principal.
4 The Exhibit B, which is filed on Form NSD-4, sets forth the information concerning the agreement or understanding between the registrant and the foreign prmcipal.

9. In addition to those named in Items 7 and 8, if any, list the foreign princ ipal(s) whom the registrant continued to represent 
during this 6 month reporting period.

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.)
Embassy of the State of Qatar

8. Has the registrant registered for any new foreign principal(s)2 during this 6 month reporting period? 

Yes  No E

7. Has the registrant's connection with any foreign principal(s) ended during this 6 month reporting period? 

Yes  No ®

10. Durmg this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant filed an amendment for changes to Exhibits A3 and/or B4 previously 

filed for any foreign principal(s)? Yes  No [X]

If no, and there is a change to any Exhibit A and/or B, please file an amendment if it is required.

If yes, furnish the following information:
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III - ACTIVITIES

If yes, identify each foreign principal and describe in full detail all activities and services:

Activities/Services

Purpose

If yes, describe fully.

Foreign Principal Activities/Services

If yes, identify each foreign principal and describe in full detail all such political activity, indicating, among other thmgs,
the relations, interests and policies sought to be influenced and the means employed to achieve this purpose. If the registrant 
arranged, sponsored or delivered speeches, lectures, social media, internet postings, or media broadcasts, give details as to dates, 
places of delivery, names of speakers and subject matter. The response must include, but not be limited to, activities involving 
lobbying, promotion, perception management, public relations, economic development, and preparation and dissemination of 
informational materials.

Set forth below a general description of the registrant's political activities. 

See Appendix for Response

5 "Political activity." as defined in Section l(o) of the Act, means any activity that the person engaging in believes will, or that the person intends to, in any way influence any 
agency or official of the Government of the United States or any section of the public within the United States with reference to formulating, adopting or changing the domestic 
or foreign policies of the United States or with reference to political or public interests, policies, or relations of a government of a foreign country or a foreign political party. 
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Foreign Principal 

See Appendix for Response

13. In addition to the above described activities, if any, has the registrant engaged in activity or rendered any services on its own 
behalf which benefits the registrant's foreign principal(s)? Yes  No ®

12. During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant, on behalf of any foreign principal, engaged in political activity 5 

as defined below? Yes ® No 

11. During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant engaged in any activities for or rendered any services to any foreign 
principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement? Yes 0 No 

Set forth below in the required detail the registrant's political activities. 

Foreign Prmcipal Date Contact Method

See Appendix for
Response
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IV - FINANCIAL INFORMATION

If no, please explain why no monies were received.

$

(b) RECEIPTS - FUNDRAISING CAMPAIGN

Yes No 

If yes, indicate the date the Exhibit D was filed. Date 

If no, please file the required Exhibit D.

If yes, furnish the following information:

Date Received From Whom Purpose

None

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

6, 7 A registrant is required to file an Exhibit D if he/she collects or receives contributions, loans, moneys, or other tilings of value for a foreign principal, as part of a fundraising
campaign. (See Rule 201(e)).

8 An Exhibit D, for which no printed form is provided, sets forth an account of money collected or received as a result of a fundraising campaign and transmitted for a foreign 
principal.

9 Things of value include but are not limited to gifts, interest free loans, expense free travel, favored stock purchases, exclusive rights, favored treatment over competitors, 
"kickbacks." and the like.

Thmg of Value 

None

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

440,318.00

Total

Foreign Prmcipal 

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

14 (a) RECEIPTS-MONIES
During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant received from any foreign principal, or from any other source, for 
or in the interests of any foreign prmcipal, any contributions, income or money either as compensation or otherwise? 

Yes K No 

If yes, set forth below in the required detail and separately for each foreign principal an account of such monies.6 

Foreign Prmcipal Date Received From Whom Purpose Amount Subtotal
See Appendix for
Response

(c) RECEIPTS-THINGS OF VALUE
During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant received any thing of value 9 other than money from any 

foreign principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement, or from any other source, for or in the interests of any such 

foreign principal? Yes  No E

During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant received, as part of a fundraising campaign7 8, any money on behalf 

of any foreign principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement? Yes  No ®

g
If yes, has the registrant previously filed an Exhibit D to its registration?
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If no, explain why no disbursements were made.

Subtotal
$

$ 76.90>

09/11/2025 uber $ 33.25

11/07/2025 Uber $ 20.51

$ 53.76>

$ 130.66

Total

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Car travel to Embassy 
for meeting 
Car travel to Embassy 
for meeting

Embassy of the 
State of Qatar 
Embassy of the 
State of Qatar 
Embassy of the 
State of Qatar

Recipient
chopsmi th

If yes, set forth below in the required detail and separately for each foreign principal an account of such monies, including 
monies transmitted, if any, to each foreign principal.

Foreign Principal 
ocp s.A. (Through 
ocp North America, 
Inc.) 
OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc.)

Purpose
Client meal

Date
10/28/2025

Amount
76.90

15. (a) DISBURSEMENTS-MONIES
During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant disbursed or expended monies in connection with activity on 
behalf of any foreign principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement or transmitted monies to any such foreign 

principal? Yes S No 
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If yes, furnish the following information:

RecipientDate Purpose

None

Yes ® No 

If yes, furnish the following information:

Donor Political Organization/Candidate Method Amount/Thing of Value

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Date

See 
Appendix
for
Response

Embassy of the State 
of Qatar

10, 11 Tilings of value include but are not limited to gifts, interest fr ee loans, expense free travel, favored stock purchases, exclusive rights, favored treatment over competitors,
"kickbacks." and the like.

Thing of Value

None

Foreign Principal

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

(c) DISBURSEMENTS-POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
Durmg this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant (or any short form registrant) from its own funds and on its own 
behalf either directly or through any other person, made any contributions of money or other things of value11 in connection 
with an election to any political office, or in connection with any primary election, convention, or caucus held to select 
candidates for political office?

(b) DISBURSEMENTS-THINGS OF VALUE
During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant disposed of anything of value10 other than money in furtherance 

of or in connection with activities on behalf of any foreign principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement? 

Yes  No ®
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V - INFORMATIONAL MATERIALS

Yes ®

Amount

Total

 Other 

See Appendix for Response

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

 Libraries

 Educational institutions

 Nationality groups

12 The term informational materials includes any oral, visual, graphic, written, or pictorial information or matter of any kind, including that published by means of advertising, 
books, periodicals, newspapers, lectures, broadcasts, motion pictures, or any means or instrumentality of interstate or foreign commerce or otherwise. Informational materials 
disseminated by an agent of a foreign principal as part of an activity in itself exempt from registration, or an activity which by itself would not require registration, need not be 
filed pursuant to Section 4(b) of the Act.

 Advertising campaigns 

 Radio or TV broadcasts

K Pamphlets or other publications 

 Letters or telegrams

(b) If yes, identify each such foreign principal for which informational materials were disseminated and respond to the 
remaining items in this section.

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 
Embassy of the State of Qatar

See Appendix for Response

21. Has the registrant filed with the FARA Unit, U.S. Department of Justice a copy of each item of such informational materials 
prepared, disseminated or caused to be disseminated during this 6 month reporting period? Yes 0 No 

If no, please file the required informational materials. 

See Appendix for Response

22. Has the registrant labeled each item of such informational materials with the statement required by Section 4(b) of the Act? 
Yes ® No 

16. (a) During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant prepared, disseminated or caused to be disseminated any 
12

informational materials? Yes® No 

See Appendix for Response

20. Indicate the language used in the informational materials:

® English  Other (specify) 

17. During this 6 month reporting period, has a budget been established or specified sum of money allocated to finance the 
registrant's activities in preparing or disseminatmg informational materials? Yes  No Q

If yes, identify each such foreign principal, and specify the period of time and the amount.

Foreign Prmcipal Period of Tune

18. Durmg this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant's activities in preparing, dissemmating or causing the dissemmation of 
informational materials included the use of any of the following:

 Magazine or newspaper  Advertising campaigns S Press releases

 Lectures or speeches  Radio or TV broadcasts  Motion picture films

® Email

 Website URL(s):

 Social media websites URL(s):

 Other (specify) 

See Appendix for Response

19. During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant prepared, disseminated, or caused to be disseminated informational 
materials among any of the following groups:

® Public officials K Newspapers

 Legislators ® Editors

 Government agencies  Civic groups or associations
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VI - EXECUTION

Printed NameDate Signature13

I Sign I /s/Geoff J. Gonella02/27/2026 Geoff J. Gonella

 | Sign | 

 | Sign | 

 | Sign | 
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13 This statement shall be signed by the individual agent, if the registrant is an individual, or by a majority of those partners, officers, directors or persons performing similar 
functions, if the registrant is an organization, except that the organization can, by power of attorney, authorize one or more individuals to execute this statement on its behalf.

In accordance with 28 U.S.C. § 1746, and subject to the penalties of 18 U.S.C. § 1001 and 22 U.S.C. § 618, the undersigned swears or 
affirms under penalty of perjury that he/she has read the information set forth in this statement filed pursuant to the Foreign Agents 
Registration Act of 1938, as amended, 22 U.S.C. § 611 et seq., that he/she is familiar with the contents thereof, and that such contents 
are in their entirety true and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

EXECUTION

Printed NameDate Signature

Geoff J. Gonella02/27/2026

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

In accordance with 28 U.S.C. § 1746, and subject to the penalties of 18 U.S.C. § 1001 and 22 U.S.C. § 618, the undersigned swears or 
affirms under penalty of peijury that he/she has read the information set forth in this statement filed pursuant to the Foreign Agents 
Registration Act of 1938, as amended, 22 U.S.C. § 611 et seq., that he/she is familiar with the contents thereof, and that such contents 
are in their entirety true and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.
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Name Foreign Principal Residence Address Citizenship Position

12/02/2025AssociateUNITED STATES

12/19/2025PrincipalUNITED STATES

12/19/2025UNITED STATES

12/19/2025Vice PresidentUNITED STATES

12/19/2025AssociateUNITED STATES

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Mr. Jordan David 
Gleason

Mr. Kenneth Neal 
Lancaster Jr.

Ms. Ashley Golden 
Cain

Embassy of the
State of Qatar

Embassy of the
State of Qatar

Embassy of the
State of Qatar

Embassy of the
State of Qatar

Senior
Associate

John Tyler
Dickerson

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc. )

Item 5(b): During this 6-month reporting period, did any employee or individual working in any capacity, other than in a 
clerical or secretarial capacity or in a related or similar capacity, begin rendering services to the registrant directly in 
furtherance of the interests of any foreign principal(s)?

Mr. Cooper William 
Moore

Appendix
Response to Item 5(b)

Date
Assumed

800 Maine Avenue SW, 
7th Floor
Washington, DC 20024

800 Maine Ave SW, 7th 
Floor
Washington, DC 20024

800 Maine Ave SW, 7th 
Floor
Washington, DC 20024

800 Maine Ave SW, 7th 
Floor
Washington, DC 20024

800 Maine Ave SW, 7th 
Floor
Washington, DC 20024
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Name Position or Connection Foreign Principal

01/31/2026Benjamin Neil Sheidler Principal

01/31/2026PrincipalCharles Alan Hannema Jr.

01/31/2026Guillermo Maximillian Moll Principal

01/31/2026Richard Alvin Carbo Principal

01/27/2026Amir Eli Sports Associate

01/27/2026Amir Eli Sports Associate

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Item 5(d): Have any employees or individuals, who have filed a short form registration statement, terminated their connection 
with any foreign principal during this 6 month reporting period? If yes, furnish the following information:

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America,
Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, 
Inc.)

Appendix
Response to Item 5(d)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, 
Inc.)

Embassy of the Federal Republic of 
Germany

Date 
Terminated

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America,
Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America,
Inc.)



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Foreign Principal(s) Activities/Services
(Through OCP North America,

Embassy of the State of Qatar

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

OCP S.A.
Inc.)

Item 11: During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant engaged in any activities for or rendered any services to any 
foreign principal named in Items 7, 8, or 9 of this statement? If yes, identify each foreign principal and describe in full detail 
all activities and services:

Appendix
Response to Item 11

Outreach to members of congress and their staffs. Conducting outreach 
to key agricultural trade organizations. Facilitating meetings with 
Administrative officials. Providing communications counsel and 
developing a media
strategy.

The Services include advice and assistance to advance the bilateral 
relationship between the united states and the State of Qatar, as 
directed by Embassy, including monitoring public information about 
federal and state
legislative matters that relate to the State of Qatar, including 
representation before the Nebraska Legislature on any legislative 
bills, resolutions, amendments or studies relating to issues that 
affect Qatar.
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Appendix
Response to Item 12-Description

Embassy of the State of Qatar: The Services shall include advice and assistance to advance the bilateral
relationship between the united states
and the State of Qatar, as directed by Embassy, including monitoring public information about federal and state 
legislative matters that relate to the State of Qatar, including representation before the Nebraska Legislature 
on any legislative bills, resolutions, amendments or studies relating to issues that affect Qatar.

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.): Outreach to members of congress and their staffs. Conducting 
outreach to key agricultural trade organizations. Facilitating meetings with Administrative officials. Providing 
communications counsel and developing a media strategy.
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Foreign Principal(s) Date Contact Method Purpose
09/23/2025 email

10/27/2025 email

10/27/2025 email

10/28/2025 email

01/05/2026 email

01/06/2026 in-person meeting

01/06/2026 in-person meeting

01/07/2026 email

01/07/2026 email

01/07/2026 phone call

01/12/2026 email

01/14/2026 email

01/20/2026 email

01/23/2026 email meeting request

01/28/2026OCP S.A. (Through OCP email meeting request follow upHannah Crossman,
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Caitlin Balagula, 
Legislative 
Assistant, Senator
Adam Schiff

Kylie Gregory, 
Legislative
Assistant, House
Agriculture
Committee

Josephine Montoney, 
Professional Staff,
House Agriculture
Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

meeting request to discuss 
member roundtable

Discuss upcoming member 
roundtable on crop inputs and 
provide background on CVD case

Discuss upcoming member 
roundtable on crop inputs and 
provide background on CVD case

Respond to question about 
ongoing representation of 
client

Discuss status of CVD case and
discuss potential travel to 
Morocco

Inquire about delegation's 
visit to Morocco

Inquiry about Senate Judiciary
Committee hearing on crop 
inputs

Inquiry about Senate Judiciary
Committee hearing on crop 
inputs

Inquiry about Senate Judiciary
Committee hearing on crop 
inputs

Schedule phone call to respond
to questions

Provide additional information 
regarding potential visit by 
committee members to Morocco

Alexa Fox, Senior 
Legislative
Assistant, Rep. Jim 
Costa

Josephine Montoney, 
Professional Staff,
House Agriculture
Committee

Hilary Pinegar, 
International Trade 
Policy Advisor, 
House Ways and 
Means Committee

Hannah Crossman,
Operations
Director,
Representative Pat
Fallon

Respond to question about press
article regarding fertilizer 
imports

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

Thank for phone call, provide 
website address for 
standwithusfarmers.com, commit
to futher follow up

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

Appendix
Response to Item 12-Detail

Eli Harberts,
Legislative 
Assistant, Senator 
Charles Grassley

Sydney Duckor, 
assistant to the 
Legislative 
Director
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North America, Inc.)

09/10/2025 Phone call

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person
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Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Operations
Director,
Representative Pat
Fallon

Megan Dickey,
Operations
Director, Senate
Foreign Relations

Discussion of Iran missile
strike

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech &
Research Ctr

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Tour of GE Advanced Tech &
Research Ctr

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Monica Garay, ED, 
CHC

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Committee 

Hector Colon,
Deputy Director of 
Member Services 
Rep. Clark

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Dep Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Strickland 

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Committee

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore 

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Strickland

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore 

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar 

Mtg with Hamad Khamis Al- 
Kubaisi, Dep SG, NSC of Qatar

Chris McCarthy,
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

James Ahn,
Legislative
Director, Sen.
Shaheen

Hector Colon,
Deputy Director of 
Member Services
Rep. Clark 

James Ahn, 
Legislative 
Director, Sen. 
Shaheen

Megan Dickey, 
Operations
Director, Senate
Foreign Relations 
Committee, Minority 

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall

Shir Attias, Jim
Catella - Sen. 
Schumer
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09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/23/2025 in person

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 Megan Dickey, in person Visit to Qatar FoundationEmbassy of the State of
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Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Cmte 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Strickland

Monica Garay, 
Executive Director, 
Congressional
Hispanic Caucus 

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore 

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Strickland

Chris McCarthy, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

Chris McCarthy,
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Cmte 

Hector Colon, 
Deputy Director of 
Member Services
Rep. Clark 

James Ahn, 
Legislative 
Director, Sen. 
Shaheen

Monica Garay, 
Executive Director,
Congressional
Hispanic Caucus 

James Ahn, 
Legislative 
Director, Sen. 
Shaheen

Committee, Minority 

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Megan Dickey, 
Operations 
Director, Senate 
Foreign Relations 
Committee, Minority 

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall
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Qatar

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Foundation

09/24/2025 in person visit to Al Udeid Air Base

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person
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Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Hector Colon,
Deputy Director of 
Member Services
Rep. Clark

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech &
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech &
Research Ctr

Megan Dickey,
Operations
Director, Senate
Foreign Relations 
Committee, Minority

Monica Garay, 
Executive Director, 
Congressional
Hispanic Caucus 

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore

Chris McCarthy, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall

Hector Colon,
Deputy Director of 
Member Services 
Rep. Clark 

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Committee 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Strickland

Chris McCarthy,
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore 

Monica Garay, 
Executive Director, 
Congressional
Hispanic Caucus 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

James Ahn,
Legislative
Director, Sen.
Shaheen

James Ahn,
Legislative
Director, Sen.
Shaheen

Operations
Director, Senate
Foreign Relations 
Committee, Minority 

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Megan Dickey, 
Operations 
Director, Senate 
Foreign Relations 
Committee, Minority 

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards
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09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person Visit to Qatar Free Zones

09/25/2025 in person

10/10/2025 text

12/11/2025 in person

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/12/2025 email

12/14/2025 Discussion of Qatar PM visitPhone call

01/14/2026 Phone call
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Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of 
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Embassy of the State of
Qatar

Zahraa Saheb, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Randall

Marie Baldassare,
Chief of Staff,
Rep. Khanna

David Montes, Chief 
of Staff, Sen. 
Padilla

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Idaho basing of Qatari 
airplanes

Discussion of Gaza Board of 
Peace

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

invite to dinner with the Prime 
Minister

Tour of GE Advanced Tech & 
Research Ctr

Chelsea Moser, 
Scheduler, Sen.
Coons

Shir Attias, 
National Security
Adviser, Sen.
Schumer, Jorie 
Feldman,

Jim Catella,
National Security
Adviser, Sen. 
Schumer

Jim Catella,
National Security
Adviser, Sen. 
Schumer

Eduardo Lerma, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Escobar

Shir Attias, 
Legislative 
Assistant, Sen. 
Schumer

Matt Hennesy,
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Sen. Slotkin 

Veronica Duron, 
Chief of Staff, 
Sen. Booker

Hector Colon,
Deputy Director of 
Member Services 
Rep. Clark

Ella Yates, Senior 
Adviser, House 
Judiciary Committee 

Elizabeth Larter, 
Deputy Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Strickland

Monica Garay,
Executive Director, 
Congressional
Hispanic Caucus 

Phiippa Bradley, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Moore 

Toby Douthat, Chief 
of Staff, Rep. 
Edwards

Chris McCarthy,
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garcia 

John Lee, Chief of 
Staff, Rep. 
Budzinski

Bradley Bottoms, 
Chief of Staff, 
Rep. Garamendi 

Will Johnson - 
House Armed 
Services Committee, 
Minority 

Rep. Ro Khanna
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Professional Staff
Member, Senate 
Armed Services 
Committee Minority
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Foreign Principal(s) From Whom Purpose Amount Subtotal

08/29/2025 $50,000.00

09/25/2025 $50,000.00

10/31/2025 $50,000.00

11/28/2025 $50,318.00

12/23/2025 $50,000.00

01/29/2026 $50,000.00

$300,318.00>

08/08/2025 $35,000.00

10/09/2025 $35,000.00

10/23/2025 $35,000.00

11/04/2025 $35,000.00

$140,000.00>

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Embassy of the State 
of Qatar

Embassy of the State 
of Qatar

Embassy of the State 
of Qatar

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through OCP 
North America, Inc.)

Payment for services 
(OCP-112025)

Payment for services 
(OCP-122025)

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc. )

Date 
Received

Payment for services 
(QATAR-112025)

Appendix
Response to Item 14(a)-Detail

Payment for services 
(OCP-082025)

Payment for services 
(OCP-092025)

Payment for services 
(OCP-102025)

Payment for services 
(OCP-012026)

Embassy of the State
of Qatar

Embassy of the State
of Qatar

Embassy of the State
of Qatar

Embassy of the State
of Qatar

Embassy of the State 
of Qatar

Embassy of the State
of Qatar

Payment for services 
(QATAR-072025)

Payment for services 
(QATAR-102025)

Payment for services 
(QATAR-082025)

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc. )

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc. )

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc. )

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc.)

OCP S.A. (Through 
OCP North America, 
Inc.)
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Date Donor Method Amount/ Thing of Value

08/01/2025 $ACH 250.00

08/01/2025 $ACH 250.00

08/01/2025 $ACH 500.00

08/04/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

08/05/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

08/06/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

08/06/2025 $ACH 250.00

08/06/2025 $ACH 250.00

08/07/2025 David Planning Credit $ 2,500.00

08/08/2025 $ACH 250.00

08/12/2025 $Check 500.00

08/12/2025 $Check 2,000.00

08/12/2025 $Check 2,000.00

08/13/2025 Michael Smith Credit $ 1,000.00

08/13/2025 Fecteau for Leadership PAC $Check 1,000.00

08/13/2025 $ACH 500.00

08/13/2025 $Check 500.00

08/13/2025 $Check 1,000.00

08/13/2025 $Check 1,000.00

08/13/2025 Baldacci-Alfond Golf PAC $Check 1,500.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Angie Craig for Senate (US
Senate, MN)

Maryland Republican Senate
Caucus

NJ State Democratic Party 
Federal Account

Maine House Democratic Campaign 
Committee

Friends of Shaneka Henson (MD 
Senate)

Citizens for Bryan Simonaire
(MD Senate)

Friends of Karen Simpson (MD 
House)

Friends of Drew Echols (GA 
Senate)

Clint Dixon for Senate (GA 
Senate)

Friends of Wayne Hartman (MD 
House)

Senate Democratic Campaign
Committee

Senate Democratic Campaign
Committee

Friends of Jeff Waldstreicher
(MD Senate)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Dar'shun Nicole
Kendrick (GA House)

CITIZENS FOR BILL FERGUSON (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Jheanelle Wilkins
(MD House)

Max Miller Victory (US House, 
OH)

Political
Organization/Candidate

Item 15(c): DISBURSEMENTS-POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS: During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant 
(or any short form registrant) from its own funds and on its own behalf either directly or through any other person, made any 
contributions of money or other things of value in connection with an election to any political office, or in connection with any 
primary election, convention, or caucus held to select candidates for political office? If yes, furnish the following information:

FRIENDS OF ADRIAN BOAFO (MD 
House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Appendix
Response to Item 15(c)
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08/14/2025 David Adelman Credit $ 100.00

08/16/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 540.00

08/18/2025 Michael Smith Credit $ 3,500.00

08/19/2025 $ACH 500.00

08/20/2025 Michael Smith Maura Healy for Governor (MA) $Check 1,250.00

08/20/2025 Credit $ 500.00

08/21/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 1,000.00

08/25/2025 Credit $ 3,500.00

08/26/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

08/28/2025 Michael Smith First State Victory Fund Credit $ 5,000.00

08/28/2025 First State Victory Fund Credit $ 1,000.00

08/28/2025 $Check 1,500.00

08/28/2025 $Check 2,000.00

08/28/2025 $Check 1,500.00

08/28/2025 Matthew Hinch (IA State $Check 316.60

08/28/2025 Scott Peters for San Diego, CA Credit $ 1,000.00

08/28/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

08/28/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,250.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,650.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government

Hart for Mayor (Quentin Hart,
Mayor of Waterloo, IA)

Britt for Alabama (Katie Britt,
US Senate, AL)

Ami Bera for Congress (US 
House, CA)

Sincliar for Iowa (IA State 
Senate)

Friends of Nicholas Charles (MD
Senate)

Jared Golden for Congress (US
House, ME)

Committee to ReElect Carolyn F.
Hugley (GA House)

Dr. Karen Mathiak For State 
House (GA House)

Friends of Shaw Blackmon (GA 
House)

James Burchett for House (GA 
House)

Debbie Villio Campaign (LA 
House)

Eddie Lambert Campaign 
Committee (LA Senate)

Franklin Foil Committee (LA 
Senate)

Friends of Beau Beaullieu (LA 
House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Citizens for Pat Grassley (IA
State House)

Friends for Tim Echols (Georgia
Public Service Commission)

Friends for Klimesh 
Senate)

Gallego Victory Fund (Ruben 
Gallego, US Senate, AZ)

Dr. Bill Wheat Campaign Fund
(LA House)

Ed Price Campaign Fund (LA 
Senate)

Granite Values PAC (US Senate,
NH)

Dixon McMakin Campaign (LA 
House)

Edmond Jordan Campaign Fund (LA 
house)

Committee to Elect Bruce 
Williamson, Inc. (GA House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Friends for Fitz PSC (Fitz
Johnson, Georgia Public Service 
Commission)
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Affairs

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 Jeff Wiley Campaign (LA Senate) $Check 250.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
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Cornerstone
Government
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Cornerstone
Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
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Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Gregory A. Miller Campaign (LA
House)

Friends of Beth Billings (LA 
House)

Friends of Daryl Deshotel (LA 
House)

Friends of Laurie Schlegel (LA 
House)

Friends of Roger Wilder (LA 
House)

Friends of Troy Hebert (LA 
House)

Heather Cloud for Louisiana (LA
Senate)

Jean Paul Coussan Campaign (LA
House)

Regina Ashford Barrow Campaign
(LA Senate)

Rick Edmonds Campaign (LA 
House)

Robert Allain Campaign (LA 
Senate)

Sam Jenkins Campaign (LA 
Senate)

Ryan Bourriaque Campaign Fund
(LA House)

Rodney Lyons Campaign Fund (LA
House)

Stagni Campaign Fund (Rodney 
Stagni, LA House)

Gabe Firment Campaign Fund (LA
House)

Gerald Boudreaux Campaign Fund
(LA Senate)

Jason Dewitt Campaign Fund (LA
House)

Jeremy LaCombe Campaign Fund
(LA House)

Neil Riser Campaign Fund (LA 
Senate)

Jay Morris Campaign Fund (LA 
House)

Shaun Mena Campaign Fund (LA
House)

Glen Womack Campaign (LA 
Senate)
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09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 250.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 John Atkins Campaign (LA House) $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 Katrina R. Jackson for Senate $CheckCornerstone 500.00
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Stephanie Berault Campaign (LA 
House)

Stewart Cathey Jr Campaign (LA 
Senate)

Thomas Pressly Campaign (LA 
House)

Committee to Elect Briggs 
Hopson (MS Senate)

Committee to Elect Shanda Yates
(MS House)

Friends of Angela Cockerham (MS 
House)

Friends of Delbert Hosemann 
(Lieutenant Governor, MS)

Friends of Donnie Bell (MS 
House)

Friends of Kevin Ford (MS 
House)

Friends to Elect Tracey Rosebud 
(Tracey Rosebud, MS House)

Joseph Orgeron Campaign 
Committee (LA House)

Friends of Nicole Akins Boyd
(MS Senate)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Terry Landry Jr. Campaign (LA 
House)

Committee to Elect Hank Zuber
(MS House)

Friends of Daniel Sparks (MS 
Senate)

Friends of Josh Hawkins (MS 
House)

Friends of Steve Massengill (MS 
House)

Jessica Domangue Campaign Fund
(LA House)

Tehmi Chassion Campaign (LA 
House)

Jerome Zeringue Campaign Fund
(LA House)

Steven Jackson Campaign Fund
(LA Senate)

Jill Ford Campaign (Jill Ford,
MS House)

Jimmy Harris' Campaign Fund (LA
Senate)
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(LA Senate)

09/02/2025 Ken Brass Campaign (LA House) $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 Mike Reese Campaign (LA Senate) $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 Adam Bass Campaign (LA House) $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 Brach Myers Campaign (LA House) $Check 1,500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/02/2025 $Check 500.00

09/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/03/2025 $ACH 150.00

09/03/2025 Credit $ 1,250.00

09/03/2025 $ACH 250.00

09/04/2025 Credit $ 250.00

09/05/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

09/08/2025 Michael Reed Credit $ 1,000.00

09/09/2025 Peter (Todd) Raja Krishnamoorthik for Senate Credit $ 2,500.00
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Kleban for Senate (Dan Kleban, 
US Senate, ME)

Kirk Talbot Campaign (LA 
Senate)

LaFleur for Louisiana (Eric
LaFleur, LA Senate)

Larry Selders Campaign 
Committee (LA House)

Campaign to Elect Bob Owen (LA 
House)

Campaign to Elect Chance Henry
(LA House)

Chris Turner Campaign (LA 
House)

Committee to Elect Annie Spell
(LA House)

Committee to Elect Patrick
Connick (LA House)

Collins Victory Committee 
(Susan Collins, US Senate, ME)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Christopher
Hodgson

Beth Mizell for Louisiana (LA 
Senate)

Caleb Kleinpeter for Louisiana 
Senate (LA Senate)

Campaign to Elect Dennis 
Bamburg (LA House)

Committee to Elect C. Travis 
Johnson (LA House)

Big Mike Fesi Campaign (LA
Senate)

Mark Abraham Campaign (LA
Senate)

Citizens for William Folden (MD 
House)

Friends of Bernice Mireku-North
(MD House)

National Republican Senate 
Committee (NRSC)

Peter (Todd)
Webster

FRIENDS OF MALCOLM AUGUSTINE
(MD Senate)
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(US House, IL)Webster

09/09/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 750.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/10/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/10/2025 Democratic Party of Illinois $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 750.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 1,500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Maurice West for Illinois (IL 
House)

Cervantes for Illinois (Liliana 
Cervantes, IL House)

Citizens for Lightford Kimberly 
Lightford, IL Senate)

Citizens for Linda Holmes (IL 
Senate)

Committee to Elect Meg Loughran
Cappel (IL Senate)

Croke for Illinois (Margaret 
Croke, IL House)

Daniel Didech Campaign 
Committee (IL House)

Friends for Anna Moeller (IL 
House)

Friends of Adriane Johnson (IL 
Senate)

Friends of Christopher Belt (IL
Senate)

Friends of David Gonzalez (IL 
House)

Friends of Doris Turner (IL 
Senate)

Friends of Elgie Sims (IL
Senate)

Friends of Jehan Gordon (IL 
House)

Friends of Lisa J Davis (IL 
House)

Friends of Omar Aquino (IL 
Senate)

Friends of Suzy Glowiak (IL 
Senate)

Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita
(IL House)

Committee to Elect Will 
Guzzardi (IL House)

Seabaugh for State House (Matt 
Seabaugh, GA House)

Faraci for Senate (Paul Faraci,
IL Senate)

Salazar for Congress (Maria
Elvira Salazar, US House, FL)

Friends & Family of Nabeela 
Syed (IL House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster
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09/10/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/10/2025 $Check 500.00

09/15/2025 $ACH 100.00

09/15/2025 $ACH 100.00

09/15/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

09/15/2025 Credit $ 500.00

09/15/2025 $Check 400.00

09/16/2025 $ACH 2,000.00

09/16/2025 $ACH 500.00

09/17/2025 Credit $ 500.00

09/17/2025 $ACH 250.00

09/18/2025 $ACH 250.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Jacque of all Trades Check 725.00

09/22/2025 Credit $ 2,500.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $The Murse PAC Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 $Check 250.00

09/22/2025 $Check 725.00

09/22/2025 Ricks PAC $Check 725.00

09/23/2025 $Check 500.00

09/23/2025 Tangie Herring (Tangie for $CheckCornerstone 500.00
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Government
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Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Mary Beth Canty for Illinois
(IL House)

Citizens to Elect Seth Howard
(MD House)

Friends of Andrew Pruski (MD 
House)

Juan Sanchez for NM Land 
Commissioner

Committee to Elect House 
Republicans

Brooke Lierman for Maryland (MD 
Comptroller)

Citizens Helping Elect Cheryl 
Kagan (MD Senate)

Friends of Michael Guest (US 
House, MS)

Committee to Elect Robert 
Flournoy Jr (GA House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Sara Jacobs for Congress (US 
House, CA)

Scalise Leadership Fund (Steve
Scalise, US House, LA)

Cathy Kipp for Colorado
Leadership Fund (CO Senate)

Bacon for Colorado Leadership 
Fund (Jennifer Bacon, CO House)

Camacho Leadership Fund (CO 
House)

Friends of Junie Joseph 
Leadership Fund (CO House)

Andrew for Colorado Leadership
Fund (Andrew Boesenecker, CO 
House)

Felder's Fund for Constituent 
Services

Velasco Leadership Fund 
(Elizabeth Velasco, CO House)

Citizens for Cassidy (Kelly 
Cassidy, IL House)

Snyder for Colorado Leadership 
Fund (Marc Snyder, CO House)

FRIENDS OF ANDREA HARRISON (MD 
House)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Friends of Wanika Fisher 
(Prince George's County, MD 
Council)
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Georgia, LLC) (GA House)

09/23/2025 $Check 1,000.00

09/24/2025 David Adelman Credit $ 100.00

09/24/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 250.00

09/26/2025 $ACH 3,500.00

09/28/2025 $ACTBLUE MAINE AMEX 250.00

09/29/2025 $Check 250.00

09/29/2025 David Planning Credit $ 250.00

09/29/2025 Michael Smith Credit $ 1,500.00

09/29/2025 $Check 750.00

09/30/2025 Credit $ 1,650.00

09/30/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 2,500.00

09/30/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

09/30/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 1,000.00

09/30/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 1,000.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,000.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

09/30/2025 Michael Smith $Check 500.00

09/30/2025 Credit $ 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 750.00

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 750.00

10/01/2025 $Check 1,650.00
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Government
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Government
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Christopher
Hodgson

Cornerstone
Government

AlsoPAC (Angela Alsobrooks, US
Senate, MD)

Moran for Kansas (Jerry Moran, 
US Senate, KS)

Friends of Guy Guzzone (MD
Senate)

Climer for Congress (Wes 
Climer, US Senate, SC)

Juan de Jesus Sanchez for Land 
Commissioner (NM)

Pappas for Senate (Chris
Pappas, US Senate, NH)

Friends of Jay Ruais (Jay 
Ruais, Mayor of Manchester NH)

Larry Walker for State Senate
(GA Senate)

WARD 5 COUNCIL OFFICE 
CONSTITUENT SERVICES FUND

Scott Goldberg for Montgomery, 
MD County Council

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Jason Winston for Atlanta Inc.
(Atlanta City Council)

Scalise Leadership Fund (Steve
Scalise, US House, LA)

Mike Simonson for City Council 
(Des Moines, IA)

Cooper Victory Fund (Roy
Cooper, US Senate, NC)

Friends of John Corbett (GA 
House)

Friends of Mary Norwood 
(Atlanta City Council)

Killin for Colorado (Jessica
Killin, US House, CO)

Turek for Iowa (Josh Turek, US 
Senate)

Hickenlooper Victory Fund (John 
Hickenlooper, US Senate, CO)

Maasdam for Congress (US House,
MI)

Wayne Martin for Atlanta Inc 
(Atlanta City Council)

Friends of Antonio Lewis 
(Atlanta City Council)

Mikie Sherrill for Governor
(NJ)

Liftoff PAC (Mark Kelly, US
Senate, AZ)

Kurt for Roswell - (Kurt
Wilson, Mayor of Roswell, GA)

Friends of Alex Wan (Atlanta 
City Council)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Scott Goldberg for County 
Council (Montgomgery County, 
MD)
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Affairs

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/01/2025 $Check 500.00

10/02/2025 $Check 2,000.00

10/02/2025 $Check 2,500.00

10/02/2025 Bill Yearta (GA House) $Check 2,000.00

10/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/02/2025 Maine Senate Republicans $Check 1,000.00

10/02/2025 Maine Senate Republicans $Check 2,500.00

10/02/2025 House Republican Fund $Check 1,000.00

10/02/2025 House Republican Fund $Check 500.00

10/02/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/03/2025 Michael Smith $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00
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Government
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Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Mattie for Maine PAC (Mattie
Daughtry, ME Senate)

Dirigo Freedom Leadership PAC 
(Susan Collins)

Friends of Gerald Greene (GA 
House)

Friends of Shane Barnett (MS 
House)

Friends of Trey Lamar (MS 
House)

Committee to Elect Candace 
(Candace Newell, LA House)

Craig Robert "Bob" Hensgens
Campaign (LA Senate)

Friends of Rob Roberson (MS 
House)

Friends of Kevin Horan (MS
House)

Committee to Elect Becky Currie
(MS House)

Max Burns for State Senate (GA 
Senate)

Billy Hickman for State Senate
(GA Senate)

Friends of Manly Barton (MS 
House)

Friends of Tyler McCaughn (MS 
Senate)

PAC to the Future (Nancy 
Pelosi, US House CA)

Friends of Michael Bond 
(Atlanta City Council)

Committee to Elect Matt Dubnik
(GA House)

Liliana for Atlanta LLC 
(Liliana Bakhtiari, Atlanta 
City Council)

Andrew Friedsen Democrat for Co
Executive (Montgomery County, 
MD)



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 Friends of Joey Hood (MS House) $Check 500.00

10/06/2025 $Check 500.00

10/07/2025 $ACH 250.00

10/07/2025 JJ Singh for Delegate (VA) Credit $ 1,000.00

10/07/2025 $ACH 2,000.00

10/07/2025 $ACH 250.00

10/08/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

10/10/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

10/14/2025 $Check 500.00

10/14/2025 $Check 500.00

10/14/2025 $Check 500.00

10/14/2025 $Check 1,300.00

10/14/2025 Solomon for Georgia (GA House) $Check 500.00

10/14/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/14/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 1,000.00

10/14/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $ACH 100.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 Friends of Tate Reeves for MS $CheckCornerstone 1,000.00
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Government
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Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

DE Senate Majority Caucus
Campaign Committee

Omari Crawford for 89 (GA 
House)

Tanya for Georgia (Tanya
Miller, GA House)

Committee to Elect Missy McGee
(MS House)

Friends of Brent Powell (MS 
House)

Friends of Clay Deweese (MS 
House)

Friends of Jody Steverson (MS 
House)

Friends of Karl Oliver (MS 
House)

Friends of Melissa Wells (MD 
House)

Tim Sheehy for Senate (US
Senate, MT)

Committee to Reelect Spencer
Frye (GA House)

Phil Olaleye for Georgia (GA 
House)

Sam for Georgia (Sam Park, GA 
House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Brice Wiggins (MS 
Senate)

Friends of Beth Luther Waldo
(MS House)

Friends of Nancy King (MD 
Senate)

Mims for Mayor (Jeffrey Mims, 
Mayor of Dayton, OH)

Smart Solutions PAC (Jacky 
Rosen, US Senate, NV)

Committee to Elect Al Williams
(GA House)

Friends of Vince Mangold (MS
House)

Committee to Elect Rod Hickman
(MS Senate)

FRIENDS OF ROBBYN LEWIS (MD 
House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster
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(Governor of MS)

10/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/15/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 100.00

10/15/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $Check 500.00

10/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/15/2025 $ACH 100.00

10/16/2025 Assembly Democratic Caucus $Check 4,000.00

10/16/2025 Senate Democratic Caucus $Check 4,000.00

10/16/2025 $ACH 250.00

10/16/2025 Assembly Republican Caucus $Check 2,000.00

10/16/2025 Senate Republican Caucus $Check 2,000.00

10/18/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

10/20/2025 The Bright PAC $Check 500.00

10/20/2025 $Check 200.00

10/20/2025 $Check 725.00

10/20/2025 $Check 500.00

10/20/2025 $Check 725.00

10/20/2025 $HARRY BROWNES RESTAURANT AMEX 1,216.00

10/21/2025 $ACH 100.00
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Josh Harkins (MS 
Senate)

Friends of Justin Ready (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Jansen Owen (MS 
House)

C. Scott Bounds Campaign (MS 
House)

Committee to Elect Kent McCarty
(MS House)

Friends of Ben Suber (MS 
Senate)

Friends of Shelly Hettleman (MD
Senate)

Democratic Senate Campaign
Committee

Barron Leadership PAC (Carlos 
Barron, CO House)

Citizens for Carl Jackson (MD 
House)

Friends of Bradford J. Blackmon
(MS Senate)

Friends of Charles A. Younger
(MS Senate)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Committee to Elect Jon Cardin
(MD House)

Sheila for Colorado Leadership
Fund (Sheila Lieder, CO House)

Friends of Lori Silverman
2025(Falls Church City School 
Board)

Dusty Trail PAC (Dusty Johnson,
US House, SD)

Committee to Elect Neil Whaley
(MS Senate)

Carter PAC (Michael Carter, CO 
House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster
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10/21/2025 $ACH 500.00

10/21/2025 $ACH 500.00

10/21/2025 $ACH 244.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 8,400.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 1,300.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/21/2025 Friends of Kenya Wicks (GA $CheckCornerstone 500.00
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Government
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Government
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Government
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Committee to Elect Segun 
Adeyina (GA House)

Committee to Elect Tonya 
Anderson (GA Senate)

Friends of Kevin M. Harris (MD 
Senate)

Billy Mitchell For State 
Representative (GA House)

Campaign to Elect Michael "Doc" 
Rhett (GA Senate)

Committee to Elect Debbie 
Buckner (GA House)

Committee to Elect Freddie 
Powell Sims (GA Senate)

Committee to Elect Harold Jones
II (GA Senate)

Friends of Brian Prince (GA 
House)

Friends of Demetrius Douglas
(GA House)

Friends of Dexter Sharp (GA 
House)

Friends of Doreen Carter (GA 
House)

Friends of Elena Parent (GA 
Senate)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Burt Jones for Georgia 
(Lieutenant Governor of GA)

Committee To Elect Ed Harbison
(GA Senate)

Committee to Elect Karen 
Bennett (GA House)

Committee to Elect Rashaun Kemp
(GA House)

David Wilkerson for Cobb (GA 
House)

Friends of Elect Eric Bell (GA
House)

Friends of Derek Mallow (GA 
Senate)

Committee to Elect Michael 
Smith (GA House)

Committee to Elect Randal 
Mangham (GA House)

Friends of Johnny Mautz (MD 
Senate)

FRIENDS OF BENJAMIN BROOKS (MD 
Senate)
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Senate)

10/21/2025 $Check 1,300.00

10/21/2025 Friends of Long Tran (GA House) $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 Friends of Mary Ann Inc $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 (GA $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/21/2025 $Check 500.00

10/22/2025 Credit $ 500.00

10/24/2025 $Check 500.00

10/24/2025 $Check 3,300.00

10/24/2025 $Check 2,300.00

10/24/2025 $Check 200.00

10/24/2025 $Take Colorado Back Check 500.00

10/26/2025 Maine Democratic Party Credit $ 500.00
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Government
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Alaskans for Dan Sullivan (US
Senate, AK)

Committee to Elect Randy for 
Georgia (GA Senate)

Committee to Elect Jason 
Anavitarte (GA Senate)

Friends of Kim Jackson (GA
Senate)

Friends of Saira Draper (GA 
House)

Sonya Halpern for Senate (GA 
Senate)

Teddy Reese for Georgia 
House)

Katie PAC (Katie Wallace, CO 
Senate)

Friends to Elect Yasmin Neal
(GA House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Patty Stinson (GA 
House)

Friends of Stacey Evans (GA 
House)

Friends of Mack Jackson (GA 
House)

Nan for Senate (Nan Orrock, GA 
Senate)

Coloradans for Western Values
Leadership PAC (Mike Coffman, 
US House)

The People for Nikki Merritt
(GA Senate)

Friends of Scott Holcomb (GA 
House)

Nabilah for Georgia (Nabilah 
Islam Parkes, GA Senate)

The Committee to Re-Elect El-
Mahdi Holly (GA House)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

The Committee to Elect Park 
Cannon (GA House)

The Committee to Elect Inga 
Willis (GA House)
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10/26/2025 Maine Democratic Party Credit $ 500.00

10/27/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/27/2025 $Check 500.00

10/27/2025 $Check 1,000.00

10/27/2025 $Check 500.00

10/27/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

10/27/2025 $Check 500.00

10/27/2025 Credit $ 500.00

10/28/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 250.00

10/28/2025 $ACH 244.00

10/28/2025 $ACH 250.00

10/28/2025 $ACH 1,750.00

10/29/2025 $ACH 1,500.00

10/29/2025 $ACH 250.00

10/30/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

10/31/2025 $ACTBLUE STATE AMEX 1,000.00

10/31/2025 Credit $Steve Marchase 500.00

11/03/2025 Roberts Leadership Fund $Check 725.00

11/03/2025 $Check 725.00

11/04/2025 $ACH 2,500.00

11/04/2025 $ACH 200.00

11/04/2025 $ACH 2,500.00

11/04/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

11/06/2025 Matthew Hinch (IA $Check 500.00

11/06/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 500.00

11/07/2025 $AMEX 250.00

11/07/2025 $AMEX 250.00
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government

Alaskans for Dan Sullivan (US
Senate, AK)

Friends of Fran Hurley (IL 
House)

Friends of Dave Vella (IL 
House)

Friends of Adam Braun (IL 
House)

Friends of Aaron Ortiz (IL 
House)

Friends of Lakesia (Lakesia
Collins, IL Senate)

Joe Morelle for Congress (US
House, NY)

Friend of Kent Roberson (MD 
House)

Friends of Cathi Forbes (MD 
House)

Friends of Jazz Lewis (MD 
Senate)

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for 
Congress (US House, FL)

Friends of Dawn Luedtke (MD 
House)

Friends of Luke Clippinger (MD 
House)

Citizens for Pat Grassley
State House)

Kaufmann for State House (IA
State House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Meg Lukens for CO Leadership
PAC (CO House)

Matt Van Epps for Congress (US 
House, TN)

KENNEY FOR NH (Joe Kenney, NH 
Executive Council)

Committee to Elect CT Wilson
(MD House)

ABBAS FOR NH (Daryl Abbas, NH
Senate)

Friends of Darius Beckham 
(Dayton City Commission)

Friends of Joseline Pena-Melnyk
(MD House)

Friends of Nicole A. Williams
(MD House)

FRIENDS OF PAM BEIDLE (MD 
Senate)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster
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Affairs

11/07/2025 $AMEX 250.00

11/07/2025 $CAMPAIGNDONATION AMEX 250.00

11/07/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

11/10/2025 $AMEX 500.00

11/11/2025 (US Credit $ 1,000.00

11/12/2025 $ACH 250.00

11/12/2025 $AMEX 250.00

11/12/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

11/12/2025 $ACH 250.00

11/13/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 1,000.00

11/13/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

11/14/2025 $Check 1,000.00

11/14/2025 Elect Dutch Guest (GA House) $Check 500.00

11/14/2025 $Check 1,000.00

11/16/2025 Michael Smith Credit $ 1,500.00

11/17/2025 Michael Reed Credit $ 1,500.00

11/17/2025 David Adelman Credit $ 250.00

11/18/2025 Senate Majority Fund $Check 250.00

11/18/2025 Michael Smith $Check 500.00

11/18/2025 Credit $ 2,500.00

11/18/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

11/18/2025 Michael Reed Credit $ 1,000.00

11/18/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

11/18/2025 $New Day Colorado Fund Check 250.00

11/19/2025 PA LG Austin Davis Credit $ 500.00

11/19/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,000.00

11/19/2025 $ACH 2,000.00
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Government
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Fair Shot PAC (Katherine Clark, 
US House, MA)

Matsui for Congress (Doris 
Matsui, US House, CA)

Angie Craig for Senate (US 
Senate, MN)

Maryland House Democratic
Caucus

Delaware Senate Majority Caucus
Campaign Committee

Friends of Dana Jones (MD 
Senate)

Friends for Klimesh (IA State 
Senate)

Brad for Georgia (Brad
Raffensperger, GA Secretary of
State)

Friends of Victor Anderson (GA 
House)

Rick Scott for Florida (US 
Senate)

Friends of Steve Hershey (MD 
Senate)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Citizens for Mark Chang (MD 
House)

Friends of Terri Hill (MD 
house)

Cooper Victory Fund (Roy
Cooper, US Senate, NC)

People for Patty Murray (US 
Senate, WA)

People for Patty Murray 
Senate, WA)

JOHN STEPHEN NH (John Stephen, 
NH Executive Council)

Liftoff PAC (Mark Kelly, US 
Senate, AZ)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd)
Webster

FRIENDS OF CINDY ROSENWALD 
(Cindy Rosenwald, NH Senate)

Whatley Victory Committee 
(Michael Whatley, US Senate, 

NC)

McCoy for Iowa (Matt McCoy,
Polk County Supervisor, IA)

WILL SMITH FOR MARYLAND
(Governor)
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11/20/2025 David Planning Credit $ 2,500.00

11/20/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

11/20/2025 Tony Essalih Credit $ 500.00

11/25/2025 David Planning Credit $ 1,000.00

11/25/2025 David Planning Credit $ 1,000.00

12/02/2025 Friends of Ken Kerr (MD House) $ACH 500.00

12/02/2025 Michael Smith $Check 5,000.00

12/02/2025 $ACH 250.00

12/03/2025 Georgia Democratic Party Credit $ 1,000.00

12/03/2025 David Planning Credit $ 500.00

12/03/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/03/2025 Georgia Democratic Party Credit $ 1,000.00

12/03/2025 Credit $ 1,250.00

12/07/2025 Michael Smith $Check 10,000.00

12/08/2025 $Check 500.00

12/08/2025 $Check 500.00

Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

$AMEX 250.00

12/09/2025 Credit $ 3,500.00

12/09/2025 $ACH 250.00

12/09/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/10/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/10/2025 David Planning Credit $ 1,000.00

12/10/2025 David Planning Credit $ 1,000.00

12/10/2025 $ACH 2,000.00

Matthew Hinch Wulf for Iowa (IA State House) Check 250.00

Michael Smith Check 1,000.00

12/11/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/12/2025 $Check 1,500.00

12/12/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/12/2025 Peter (Todd) Talarico for Texas (James Credit $ 2,500.00
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Affairs

Christopher
Hodgson

Ashley for Iowa (Ashley Hinson,
US House, IA)

Gillibrand for Senate (Kirsten 
Gillibrand , US Senate, NY)

Vince Fong for Congress (US
House, CA)

People for Pam (Pam Lanman, MD 
Delegate)

Graham for Maine (Graham 
Platner, US Senate, ME)

Juan Sanchez for NM Land 
Commissioner

Jake Ellzey for Congress (US
House, TX)

Swalwell for Governor (Eric
Swalwell, CA)

Friends of Justin Pope (MS
Senate)

Buckel for Delegate (Jason 
Buckel, MD Hosue)

Bice for Congress (Stephanie 
Bice, US House, OK)

Friends of Jesse Pippy (MD 
House)

Tim for GA (Tim Fleming, GA 
House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Rebecca Bennet for Congress (US
House, NJ)

Friends of Clarence Lam (MD 
Senate)

Conservative Tom Sell for
Congress (US House, TX)

Malinowski for Congress (Tom 
Malinowski, US House, NJ)

Mark Alford for Congress (US
House, MI)

IHA PAC (Iowa Hospital 
Association)

William Timons for Congress (US
House, SC)

Friends of Kamesha Mumford (MS 
Senate)

National Republican Senate 
Committee (NRSC)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd)
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

£

$

12/08/2025

12/08/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

Whatley for Senate (Michael 
Whatley, US Senate, NC) 

Friends of Todd Young (US 
Senate, IN)

Joe Neguse for CO (US House) 

Friends of Nicholas Allen (MD 
House)
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Talarico, TX Rep)Webster

12/12/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/12/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 2,500.00

12/15/2025 Friends of Jan Jones (GA House) $Check 1,650.00

12/15/2025 Friends of Jon Burns (GA House) $Check 3,300.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 3,300.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $ACH 250.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $Check 750.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/15/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

12/15/2025 Michael Smith $Check 1,500.00

12/15/2025 Michael Smith $Check 7,000.00

12/15/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

12/15/2025 Michael Smith CO Democratic Party Credit $ 2,500.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs
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Government
Affairs

Committee to Elect Robert 
Dickey (GA House)

Hong for State House (Soo Hong, 
GA House)

Maggie for NH (Maggie
Goodlander, US House)

Menedez for Congress (Rob 
Menendez, US House, NJ)

Citizens for Brian Feldman (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Greg Dolezal (GA 
Senate)

Friends of Russ Goodman (GA 
Senate)

Sharon Cooper for State House
(GA House)

Stan Gunter for Georgia (GA 
House)

Kaiser for Delegate (Anne
Kaiser, MD House)

Chris Erwin for Georgia (GA 
House)

Committee to Elect Lee Anderson
(GA House)

Committee to Elect Lee Hawkins
(GA Senate)

Sam Licardo for Congress (US 
House, CA)

Talarico for TX (James 
Talarico, US Senate, TX)

Albers for Senate (John Albers,
GA Senate)

Chuck Hufstetler for State
Senate (GA Senate)

Hatchett for House (Matt
Hatchett, GA House)

WinRed (Vince Fong, US House,
CA)

Committee to Elect Matthew 
Gambill (GA House)

Friends of Lynn R. Smith (GA 
House)

McDonald for Georgia (Lauren 
McDonald, GA House)

CITIZENS FOR ANTONIO HAYES (MD
Senate)

Thomas (TJ)
Tatum
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12/15/2025 Michael Smith Credit $ 1,000.00

12/15/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 500.00

12/15/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 500.00

12/15/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 500.00

12/15/2025 Elect Eric Ebersole (MD House) $ACH 250.00

12/15/2025 David Adelman $check 200.00

12/15/2025 David Adelman Credit $ 2,500.00

12/15/2025 Credit $ 2,500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 1,500.00

12/16/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/16/2025 $Check 1,500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 350.00

12/16/2025 $Check 350.00

12/16/2025 $ACH 500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/16/2025 Michael Smith Democratic Party of Georgia Credit $ 6,000.00

12/16/2025 Matthew Hinch $Check 250.00

12/16/2025 $Check 350.00

12/16/2025 $Check 500.00

12/16/2025 $Check 400.00

12/16/2025 $Check 500.00

12/17/2025 $ACH 500.00

12/17/2025 Credit $Steve Marchase 2,500.00

12/17/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/17/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/18/2025 Friends of Paul Corderman (MD $Cornerstone ACH 500.00

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs
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Mario Diaz-Balart for Congress 
(US House, FL)

People for Ben (Ben Ray Lujan, 
US Senate, NM)

Mario Diaz-Balart for Congress 
(US House, FL)

Bousselot for Iowa (IA State 
Senate)

Cortex Masto for Senate 
(Catherine Cortez Masto, US 
Senate, NV)

Friends of Gabriel Sterling (GA 
Secretary of State)

Citizens for Sara Feigenholtz
(IL Senate)

Bob for All Georgians (Bob 
Trammell, GA Attorney General)

Friends of Aaron Ortiz (IL 
House)

Friends of Dave Vella (IL 
House)

Friends of Jaime M. Andrade (IL 
House)

Friends of Stacey Evans (GA 
House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Rodney Hall (MS 
House)

Chuck Edwards for Congress (US 
House, NC)

All in With Lilian (Lilian
Jimenez, IL House)

Josh for Georgia (Josh
McLaurin, GA Senate)

In Our Hands PAC (Andy Kim, US 
Senate, NJ)

Rob Sand for Iowa (Governor, 
IA)

Young for Iowa House (David
Young, IA State House)

Altringer for Supervisor (Jill
Altringer, Polk County 
Supervisor, IA)

Carter Nordman for Iowa (IA
State House)

Friends of Phylicia Porter 
(Baltimore, MD City Council)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd)
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

FRIENDS FOR ALONZO WASHINGTON
(MD Senate)

The Committee to Elect Karla 
Drenner (GA House)

Jill Altringer for Polk County
Supervisor (Polk County, IA 
Supervisor)
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Senate)

12/18/2025 $ACH 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Team Rick Scott (US Senate, FL) Credit $ 250.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/18/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 3,500.00

12/18/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/19/2025 $ACH 500.00

12/19/2025 Michael Smith $Check 5,000.00

12/19/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/19/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/20/2025 Richard Carbo James Talarico (US House, TX) Credit $ 1,000.00

12/20/2025 Richard Carbo Credit $ 2,500.00

12/21/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/22/2025 $Check 1,000.00

12/22/2025 $Check 1,500.00

12/22/2025 Still Fed Up With Taxes $Check 500.00

12/22/2025 $ACH 500.00

12/22/2025 $Check 500.00

12/22/2025 Maine Senate Republicans $Check 1,750.00

12/22/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/22/2025 Fecteau for Leadership PAC $Check 1,000.00
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Britt for Alabama( Katie Britt,
US Senate, AL)

Vince Fong for Congress (US
House, CA)

Friends of Katie Fry Hester (MD 
Senate)

Todd Young for Senate (US
Senate, IN)

Friends of Sara Love (MD 
Senate)

Defend the Dream PAC (Alex 
Padilla, US Senate, CA)

Senate Democratic Campaign
Committee

Citizens for Sandy Bartlett (MD 
House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Friends of Dana Stein (MD 
House)

Committee to Elect Mike Ezell 
(US House, MS)

Friends of David Moon (MD 
House)

Simpson for Congress (Mike 
Simpson, US House, ID)

Roy Cooper, US Senate, North
Carolina

Friends of Johnny Ray Sailing
(MD Senate)

In our Hands PAC (Andy Kim, US 
Senate, NJ)

Friends of Jheanelle Wilkins
(MD House)

PAC to the Future (Nancy 
Pelosi, US House, CA)

Cindy Hyde-Smith for US Senate 
(MS)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Cowboy Committee III (John 
Barrasso, US Senate, WY)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Whatley Victory Committee 
(Michael Whatley, US Senate, 

NC)

Hyde-Smith Victory Committee 
(Cindy Hyde-Smith, US Senate, 

MS)

Lujan for Senate (Ben Ray
Lujan, US Senate, NM) 

Ashley for Iowa Ashley Hinson, 
US House, IA)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman
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12/22/2025 Grow Maine $Check 1,000.00

12/22/2025 House Republican Fund $Check 1,500.00

12/22/2025 $Check 1,500.00

12/22/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/23/2025 Tony Essalih Credit $ 500.00

12/23/2025 $ACH 2,500.00

12/24/2025 $ACH 2,000.00

12/24/2025 FRIENDS OF KRIS FAIR (MD House) $ACH 150.00

12/26/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/26/2025 David Planning Credit $ 1,000.00

12/26/2025 $ACH 1,000.00

12/27/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

12/31/2025 Michael Smith $Check 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 1,500.00

12/31/2025 Tim Sheehy for MT (US Senate) Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 1,650.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 2,500.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Credit $ 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 250.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Christopher
Hodgson

Maine House Democratic Campaign 
Committee

Britt for Alabama (Katie Britt,
US Senate, AL)

Maryland Democratic Senate
Caucus

NJ State Democratic Party 
Federal Account

Ashley for Iowa (Ashley Hinson,
US House, IA)

Sydney Kamiager-Dove for
Congress (US House, CA)

Smart Solutions PAC (Jacky 
Rosen, US Senate, NV)

Friends of Todd Young (US
Senate, IN)

Dale Strong for Congress (US
House, AL)

Friends of Austin Davis (PA
Lieutenant Governor)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Britt for Alabama (Katie Britt,
US Senate,AL)

Team LaHood (Darin LaHood, US
House, IL)

Scalise Leadership Fund (Steve
Scalise, US House, LA)

American Security PAC (Mike
Rogers, US House, MI)

Angus for Governor (Angus King,
ME)

Winning for America PAC (Eric
Schmitt, US Senate, MO)

John Cavanaugh for Congress
(NE)

Comm to Elect Daniele Monroe- 
Moreno (Noorht Las Vegas Mayor)

Wyden for Senate (Ron Wyden, US 
Senate, OR)

Friends of Johnny Mautz (MD 
Senate)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Whatley Victory Committee 
(Michael Whatley, US Senate, 

NC)

FRIENDS OF MARC KORMAN (MD 
House)

FRIENDS OF ANTHONY BROWN (MD 
Attorney General)

WES MOORE FOR MARYLAND 
(Governor)

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Christopher
Hodgson

Nicole (Nicole Cannizzaro, NV
Attorney General)

Healey for Massachusetts (Maura 
Healy, MA Govenor)
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12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 500.00

12/31/2025 Paul DiNino Credit $ 1,000.00

12/31/2025 Michael Smith $Check 1,000.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/02/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/05/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 100.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 2,500.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 250.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government

Maggie Goodlander for Congress 
(US House, NH)

Rob Menendez for Congress (US
Senate, NJ)

Shontel Brown for Congress (US 
House, OH)

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for 
Congress (US House, FL)

Rebecca Bennett for Congress 
(US House, NJ)

Friends of Melissa Wells (MD 
House)

Friends of J.B. Jennings (MD
Senate)

Friends of Dylan Behler (MD 
House)

Citizens for Brian Feldman (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Arthur Ellis (MD 
Senate)

Friends for Kym Taylor (MD 
House)

Friends of Justin Ready (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Dana Jones (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Ron Watson (MD 
Senate)

Citizens for Kris Valderrama
(MD House)

Friends of Harry Bhandari (MD 
House)

Kim Ross for Maryland (MD 
House)

Friends of Clarence Lam (MD 
Senate)

Cooper for North Carolina (Roy
Cooper, US Senate, NC)

Friends of Emily Shetty (MD 
House)

Andy Kim for Senate (US Senate, 
NJ)

CITIZENS FOR HEATHER BAGNALL
(MD House)

Committee for Malcolm P. Ruff
(MD House)

Friends of Nicole A. Williams
(MD House)

Mills for Maine (Janet Mills, 
US House, ME)

FRIENDS OF ANDREA HARRISON (MD 
House)

FRIENDS OF MARC KORMAN (MD 
House)



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Affairs

01/06/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 2,400.00

01/06/2026 Michael Smith $Check 2,500.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 3,250.00

01/06/2026 Matthew Hinch $Check 1,000.00

01/06/2026 $ACH 125.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 750.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 3,000.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/07/2026 Friends of Ken Kerr (MD House) $ACH 250.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 850.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 5,000.00

01/07/2026 Chuck Cook (MD House) $ACH 250.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 500.00

01/07/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/07/2026 $MDGOP SENATE COMMIT? ACH 1,000.00

01/08/2026 Kaiser for Delegate (Anne $Cornerstone ACH 500.00
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Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Maryland Democratic Party 
Administrative Account

Friends of Steve Hershey (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Denise Roberts (Md 
House)

Friends of Jared Solomon (MD 
House)

Friends of Nicholas Charles (MD
Senate)

Citizens for Carl Jackson (MD 
House)

Friends of Cory McCray (MD
Senate)

Friends of Kevin M. Harris (MD 
Senate)

Friends of Steve Arentz (MD 
House)

Friends of Andrew Pruski (MD 
House)

McGowan for Iowa (Chris 
McGowan, US House, IA)

Friends of Mike Griffith (MD 
House)

Citizens for Marlon Amprey (MD 
House)

Hickenlooper Victory Fund (John 
Hickenlooper, US Senate, CO)

Friends of Joseline Pena-Melnyk
(MD House)

FRIENDS OF REGINA T. BOYCE (MD 
House)

Committee for Malcolm P. Ruff
(MD House)

Friends of Johnny Mautz (MD 
Senate)

CITIZENS FOR ANTONIO HAYES (MD 
Senate)

FRIENDS OF BENJAMIN BROOKS (MD 
Senate)

FRIENDS OF MALCOLM AUGUSTINE
(MD Senate)
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Kaiser, MD House)

01/08/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/08/2026 Credit $ 225.00

01/08/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/08/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/08/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/08/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/08/2026 FRIENDS OF KRIS FAIR (MD House) $ACH 250.00

01/11/2026 Ben Sheidler Carr for Georgia (Governor, GA) Credit $ 104.10

01/12/2026 $ACH 2,500.00

01/12/2026 $ACH 1,500.00

01/13/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/13/2026 $ACH 1,000.00

01/13/2026 $ACH 100.00

01/14/2026 $AMEX 1,000.00

01/14/2026 Credit $ 1,000.00

01/14/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/14/2026 $ACH 250.00

01/14/2026 Michael Smith $Check 200.00

01/14/2026 Paul DiNino Credit $ 258.95

01/20/2026 Michael Smith Lobo Leadership Fund $Check 1,000.00

01/21/2026 $Check 300.00

01/21/2026 $Check 450.00

01/24/2026 $SPECIAL EVENTS OF NEW ENG AMEX 90.00

01/26/2026 Michael Smith $Check 1,000.00

01/26/2026 $AMEX 5,000.00

01/27/2026 Credit $ 2,500.00
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Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Maryland Democratic Party 
Administrative Account

Merkley for Senate (Jeff 
Merkley, US Senate, OR)

Committee for Advancement of 
Cotton

Friend of Kent Roberson (MD 
House)

Friends of Tiffany Alston (MD 
House)

Friends of Jessica Feldman (MD 
House)

Brooke Lierman for Maryland (MD 
Comptroller)

Friends of Dawn Luedtke (MD 
House)

Friends of Christopher 
Tomlinson (MD House)

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Shapiro for Governor (Josh
Shapiro, PA)

Friends of Molly Mckee-Seabrook
(MD House)

McDuffie For Mayor (Kenyan
McDuffie, Mayor of Washington, 
DC)

Minor-Brown for the 17th 
(Melissa Minor-Brown, DE House)

Friends of Jheanelle Wilkins
(MD House)

Friends of Stuart Schmidt (MD 
House)

KELLY FOR NEW HAMPSHIRE -
(Kelly Ayotte, Governor of NH)

Kim Williams for State 
Representative (DE House)

RUAIS FOR MAYOR (Jay Ruais, 
Mayor of Manchester NH)

Thomas (Hunt)
Shipman

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Friends of Andrew Friedson 
(Montgomery County Council, MD)

PEOPLE FOR BRANDON SCOTT (Mayor 
of Balitmore, MD)

WES MOORE FOR MARYLAND 
(Governor)

Cooper Victory Fund (Roy 
Cooper, US Senate, NC)
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01/28/2026 Antonio Hayes (MD Senate) $ACH 1,000.00

01/29/2026 $NH Senate Dems Boston AMEX 500.00

01/29/2026 Gina Hinojosa for TX Governor Credit $ 1,000.00

01/30/2026 Colorado Democratic Party Credit $ 1,500.00

01/30/2026 Michael Smith $Check 3,500.00

01/30/2026 Michael Smith $Check 44,300.00

01/31/2026 Credit $ 500.00

01/31/2026 Credit $ 15,000.00

01/31/2026 Paul DiNino Jason Estaves for Governor (GA) Credit $ 500.00

01/31/2026 Paul DiNino Credit $ 200.00

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 02/27/2026 12:09:26 PM

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Cornerstone
Government
Affairs

Democratic Senate Campaign
Committee

Jessica Killin for Congress 
(Jessica Killin, US House, CO)

McDuffie For Mayor (Kenyan
McDuffie, Mayor of Washington, 
DC)

Democratic Senatorial Campaign
Committee (DSCC)

Mills for Senate (Janet Mills, 
US Senate, ME)

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster

Peter (Todd) 
Webster
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Foreign Principal Informational Materials
OCP S.A.

OCP S.A.

Press releases

Email
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Appendix
Response to Item 18-List

Item 18-List: During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant’s activities in preparing, disseminating or causing the 
dissemination of informational materials include the use of any of the following:

Pamphlets or other publications 

Email

(Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

(Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

Embassy of the State of Qatar

Embassy of the State of Qatar
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Item 19-List: During this 6 month reporting period, has the registrant prepared, disseminated, or caused to be disseminated 
informational materials among any of the following groups:

Appendix
Response to Item 19-List

Foreign Principal
OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

Embassy of the State of Qatar

Recipients
Editors 

Newspapers

Public officials
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Item 20-List: Indicate the language used in the informational materials:
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Appendix
Response to Item 20-List

Foreign Principal
OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

Embassy of the State of Qatar

Language Used
English

English
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Filed
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Item 21-List: Has the registrant filed with the FARA Unit, U.S. Department of Justice a copy of each item of such 
informational materials prepared, disseminated or caused to be disseminated during this 6 month reporting period? If no, 
please file the required informational materials.

Appendix
Response to Item 21-List

Yes

Yes

Foreign Principal
OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

Embassy of the State of Qatar
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Label
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Item 22-List: Has the registrant labeled each item of such informational materials with the statement required by Section 4(b) 
of the Act?

Appendix
Response to Item 22-List

Yes

Yes

Foreign Principal
OCP S.A. (Through OCP North America, Inc.) 

Embassy of the State of Qatar


